NI

ATOTORSPORT

T

Tw-
AR

T3

{4

PNK MOTORPOSRT RACING WEEKEND

Sorted on Laps

Coppa Italia Turismo 1a/2a Div.

Gara 2

Race (25:00 Time) started at 15:18:00

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km

28/05/2023.15:20

I

Pos No. Name Class Model/Engine Total Tm Laps Diff Gap
1 15 GIACON Kevin TCR SQ Classe A HONDA CIVIC FK7 TCR SQ 26:04.686 20
2 7  PELATTI Sandro TCR SQ Classe A AUDI RS3 LMS TCR SQ 26:19.772 20 15.086 15.086
3 14 GUTSUL Kostyantyn TCR SQ Classe A AUDI RS3 LMS TCR SQ 26:33.493 20 28.807 13.721
4 34 FEDE Fabrizio TCR SQ Classe A CUPRA TCR SQ 26:38.523 20 33.837 5.030
5 44 MOSCONE Pierluigi TCR DSG Classe A AUDI RS3 LMS TCR DSG 26:41.858 20 37.172 3.335
6 69 PUGLIESE Walter TCR DSG Classe A AUDI RS3 LMS TCR DSG 26:43.359 20 38.673 1.501
7 5 EROGE Demir TCR DSG Classe A AUDI RS3 LMS TCR DSG 26:47.104 20 42.418 3.745
8 9  GUIDETTI Mauro TCR DSG Classe A CUPRA TCR DSG 26:49.790 20 45.104 2.686
9 6  CAMLIDAG Ternel TCR DSG Classe A AUDI RS3 LMS TCR DSG 26:50.675 20 45.989 0.885
DNF 97 LISI Alessandro TCR SQ Classe A CUPRA TCR SQ 11:39.295 8 DNF 12 Laps
DNF 57 DALLE STELLE Michael E1 Italia >3000 Classe B BMW M3 E36 3:51.120 3 DNF 5 Laps
Not classified
DNS 66 PICCIN Samuele TCR SQ Classe A HONDA CIVIC FK3 TCR SQ DNS
Orario fine gara: 15.45
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed BestLap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
15.086 108,137 1:12.060 117,402 15 - GIACON Kevin
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Paolo Cazzaniga Orbits I
Race Director: Francesco Tartamella
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Orario fine gara: 15.45




